
Vendor Name: CareFusion Solutions, LLC
Vendor Code: VS000000637
Board Order #: A 13080
Scope of work: MedMined Software: MedMined Surveillance Advisor Service, Automated Ventilator-Associated Event Surveillance Module, & MedMined Public Health Reporting Service and A  

Agreement Tracking POs Encumbrance Tracking

16/17 $288,904.00 $288,904.00 3/23/16 to 3/22/21
16/17 $1,245,525.00 $1,534,429.00 Amend No. 1 extend to 7/31/21

$0.00
$1,534,429.00

$1,534,429.00 $1,534,429.00

$ OPEN/CLOSED

Remaining $ allowable for increase
<--------     Should always be the same      --------> Board approved maximum

FY MYA/PO# ENCUMBERED $ DISBURSED $FY
Contracts & 

Amendments $
Contract 
Maximum AMENDMENT Contract Term To/From



                  Alaris Software/Hardware


	CareFusion Service AGMT

